Int. B Show Vichy (B)

Vichy, France
19 Jul 1997, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: SHAMILAH
MADRIGAL
Colour:

Owner: Voirol

Name: HADBAN EL
ARAB*

Colour:

Owner: Jago

Name: SHAMILAH
NABIL PASHA
Colour:

Owner: Calvet

Name: NAD JAVAK
Colour:
Owner: Bismuth

Name: SAID DU
FLORIVAL
Colour:

Owner: Bobillier
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